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solarMD

SS7020 has been widely used in energy storage
applications in the African market. The battery is
produced with the world-leading CATL LiFePO4
technology.

Stable discharge platform
Excellent safety

Long life cycle

High temperature performance
High energy density

High charge and discharge rate
High efficiency

No pollution

S$S7020
Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4)
CATL
200.2kWh
140.0kW
182.0kWh
716.8V
14
115kg
1700kg
627.2 - 778.4Vdc
CANBUS / RS485 / Ethernet
848mm x 704mm x 1976mm
>6000
99%
0°C to +50°C
UN3480 & UN38.3
6 months @25°C
IEC 62619 / UN38.3 / UL1642
TUV /CE/UL1642
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